
DimensionsPrisma G enclosures
Prisma G W600, W300

IP30, IP31, IP43

Wall-mounted enclosures

Ducts

Floor-standing enclosures

Nb. of vertical 
modules

H H1

Wall-mounted 
enclosures / duct

6 330 -
9 480 -
12 630 -
15 780 -
18 930 -
21 1080 -
24 1230 -
27 1380 -

Floor-standing 
enclosures / duct

27 1530 1380
30 1680 1530
33 1830 1680
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